AquaTRUETM True Planetary Gearheads
The first gearhead on the market that is corrosion resistant and watertight for any
application
2
Tested for IP66, IP67 and
IP69K Protection Throughout
300 Series Stainless Steel Housing

7
AquaTRUE Gearheads
Ordering Guide
AQT - 060 - 005 - 0 - xxxx
Series
AQT = AquaTRUE
Frame Size
060 = 60mm
080 = 80mm
120 = 120 mm
160 = 160mm
Ratio
003 = 3:1
004 = 4:1
005 = 5:1
007 = 7:1
008 = 8:1
010 = 10:1
Motor Specific
Please provide motor information
at time of order.  For complete part
number contact application
engineering.
Custom Options
0 = None
S = Special